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Bland ISD

Total Students 773
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1222
Students per Teacher 12.7
Attendance Rate 94.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 59.2%
Average SAT Score 1042
Average ACT Score 216
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 84%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 98%

Boles ISD

Total Students 547
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 101.8
Students per Teacher 11.2
Attendance Rate 94.5%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 83.3%
Average SAT Score Data N/A
Average ACT Score 16.3
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 73%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 97.3%
Caddo Mills ISD

Total Students 2,642
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 3748
Students per Teacher 13.7
Attendance Rate 94.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 82.6%
Average SAT Score 1014
Average ACT Score 20.5
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 87%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 99.1%
Campbell ISD

Total Students 295
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 61.5
Students per Teacher 83
Attendance Rate 92.6%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT Data N/A
Average SAT Score Data N/A
Average ACT Score Data N/A
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 61%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions ~ 100.0%

Celeste ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Commerce ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Community ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Cooper ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

519
91.6
11.3
95.7%
0.0%
38.9%
Data N/A
18.7
100%
82%
100%

1,517
239.7
12.6
90.1%
1.2%
354%
977
204
99%
66%
91.3%

4,143
5289
155
91.4%
0.2%
72.6%
933
18.2
99%
73%
95.3%

888
136
125
93.1%
0.0%
60.5%
Data N/A
18.6
100%
74%
91.8%

Cumby ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Fannindel ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Greenville ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Leonard ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

431
78
10.7
93.0%
0.0%
100%
913
16.8
100%
73%
89.2%

147
452
74
94.9%
0.0%
100%
829
Data N/A
100%
48%
100%

5422
842.8
13.9
90.5%
0.4%
74.4%
881
22.5
99%
59%
93.4%

814
143.7
1.7
92.7%
0.0%
453%
Data N/A
174
100%
81%
100%



Lone Oak ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Quinlan ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Royse City ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)

Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)

STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 79%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 96.1%

Terrell ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)

Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score Data N/A
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 90.6%

Wolfe City ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

720
108.9
1.7
95.2%
0.0%
44.4%
Data N/A
19.1
100%
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