

# Hunt County SCHOOL GUIDE

Texas Education Agency's

T.A.P.R. Texas Academic Performance Report

Published August 2024 with the most current data (December 2023)



IndependenceTitle.com



# Hunt County

### Texas Academic Performance Reports

295

61.5

8.3

92.6%

0.0%

Data N/A

Data N/A

Data N/A

100%

100.0%

61%

#### **Bland ISD**

773
122.2
12.7
94.8%
0.0%
59.2%
1042
21.6
100%
84%
98%

#### **Boles ISD**

www.bolesisd.com	
Total Students	547
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	101.8
Students per Teacher	11.2
Attendance Rate	94.5%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	83.3%
Average SAT Score	Data N/A
Average ACT Score	16.3
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	73%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97.3%

#### Caddo Mills ISD

www.caddomillsisd.org	
Total Students	2,642
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	374.8
Students per Teacher	13.7
Attendance Rate	94.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	82.6%
Average SAT Score	1014
Average ACT Score	20.5
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	87%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	99.1%

#### Campbell ISD

www.campbellisd.org **Total Students** Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) Students per Teacher Attendance Rate Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) % Tested - SAT/ACT Average SAT Score Average ACT Score

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)

STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)

#### Celeste ISD

www.celesteisd.org	
Total Students	519
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	91.6
Students per Teacher	11.3
Attendance Rate	95.7%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	38.9%
Average SAT Score	Data N/A
Average ACT Score	18.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	82%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	100%

#### Commerce ISD

www.commerceisd.org	
Total Students	1,517
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	239.7
Students per Teacher	12.6
Attendance Rate	90.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	35.4%
Average SAT Score	977
Average ACT Score	20.4
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	66%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	91.3%

#### **Community ISD**

www.communityisd.org	
Total Students	4,143
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	528.9
Students per Teacher	15.5
Attendance Rate	91.4%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	72.6%
Average SAT Score	933
Average ACT Score	18.2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	73%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	95.3%

#### **Cooper ISD**

www.coopensu.net	
Total Students	888
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	136
Students per Teacher	12.5
Attendance Rate	93.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	60.5%
Average SAT Score	Data N/A
Average ACT Score	18.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	74%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	91.8%

#### **Cumby ISD**

www.cumbyisa.net	
Total Students	431
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	78
Students per Teacher	10.7
Attendance Rate	93.0%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	100%
Average SAT Score	913
Average ACT Score	16.8
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	73%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	89.2%

#### Fannindel ISD

www.fannindelisd.net	
Total Students	147
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	45.2
Students per Teacher	7.4
Attendance Rate	94.9%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	100%
Average SAT Score	829
Average ACT Score	Data N/A
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	48%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	100%

#### Greenville ISD

www.greenvilleisd.com	
Total Students	5,422
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	842.8
Students per Teacher	13.9
Attendance Rate	90.5%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.4%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	74.4%
Average SAT Score	881
Average ACT Score	22.5
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	59%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	93.4%

#### Leonard ISD

www.leonardisd.net	
Total Students	814
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	143.7
Students per Teacher	11.7
Attendance Rate	92.7%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	45.3%
Average SAT Score	Data N/A
Average ACT Score	17.4
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	81%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	100%

#### Lone Oak ISD

www.loisd.net
Total Students
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher
Attendance Rate
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)
% Tested - SAT/ACT
Average SAT Score
Average ACT Score
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

#### Quinlan ISD

#### **Royse City ISD**

1,083 167.6 13.8 95.5%

0.3% 71.4%

> 1011 19.2 99%

83% 98.7%

2,784 384 16.7 91.7% 0.1% 48.9% 967 18.2 99% 71% 97.2%

www.roysecityisd.com	
Total Students	8,521
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,141.5
Students per Teacher	15.0
Attendance Rate	92.7%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	85.2%
Average SAT Score	946
Average ACT Score	21.2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	79%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.1%

#### Terrell ISD

www.terrellisd.org

Total Students	5,208
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	637.6
Students per Teacher	16.7
Attendance Rate	89.9%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.7%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	70.2%
Average SAT Score	861
Average ACT Score	Data N/A
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	63%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	90.6%

#### Wolfe City ISD

www.wcisd.net	
Total Students	720
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	108.9
Students per Teacher	11.7
Attendance Rate	95.2%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	44.4%
Average SAT Score	Data N/A
Average ACT Score	19.1
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	84%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	100%

Published Augustt 2024 with the most current data (December 2023).



# Learning for Life

Connect with the very best real estate resources plus title and escrow professionals at

# IndependenceTitle.com



## Locally Grown 🛠 Texas Strong